May 26 2024 (06:01) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Bikaner Special Fare Special (via Jaipur)/04712 - Exp - NWR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to KOTA/Kota Junction
15h 20m - 909 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS (Mumbai Bandra 18:20 1 1 0 44 |4 WR
Terminus
2 |BVI Borivali 18:45 18:48 3m |8 |1 18 |73 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 20:42 20:44 2m (1 |1 157 |75 |27 |WR
4 |BL Valsad 21:05 21:07 2m |2 |1 183 (32 |14 |WR
5 ST Surat 23:15 23:20 5m |1 |1 252 |57 [59 |WR
6 BH Bharuch Junction 00:22 00:24 2m [0 |2 311 |92 WR
7 BRC [Vadodara Junction 01:10 01:20 10m |0 (2 382 |45 |36 |WR
8 GDA |GodhraJunction 02:58 03:00 2m |2 |2 455 |68 (119 |WR
9 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 05:45 05:55 10m |0 |2 |642 |49 |494 |WR
10 |NAD [Nagda Junction 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |2 684 |80 [469 |WR
11 |SGZ |[Shamgarh 07:56 07:58 2m [0 |2 [775 |92 WCR
12 |RMA |Ramganj MandiJunction |08:38 08:40 2m |0 |2 837 |72 |357 |WCR
13 |KOTA |Kota Junction 09:40 09:45 5m |1 (2 |[909 |56 |[253 |WCR
14 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |11:40 11:55 15m 2 1017 |46 WCR
15 |DPA |Durgapura 14:37 14:40 3m [0 |2 1141 |22 |403 |[NWR
16 |JP Jaipur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m |0 |2 1149 |58 [428 |[NWR
17 |RGS |Ringas Junction 16:12 16:15 3m |0 |2 1209 |50 NWR
18 |SIKR |Sikar Junction 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |2 1259 [61 429 |NWR
19 |LNH |Laxmangarh Sikar 17:47 17:49 2m [0 |2 1286 |74 360 INWR
20 |FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 18:05 18:07 2m |0 |2 1306 |25 |331 |NWR
21 |CUR |Churu Junction 19:50 20:00 10m |0 |2 1349 [51 |286 |[NWR
22 |RTGH |Ratangarh junction 20:50 20:55 5m |0 |2 1392 |78 NWR
23 (RIR Rajaldesar 21:08 21:10 2m [0 |2 1409 |74 |307 |NWR
24 |SDGH |Sri Dungargarh 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |2 1456 (32 |272 |NWR
25 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 00:05 0 |3 1529 |- NWR

May 26 2024 (06:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



